MEASUREMENT
and CONTROL
For Sh ipbu i ld ing  &  Offshore
ENGLISH
CONTENTS
06  CARGO MONITORING
	    & CONTROL SYSTEM
08  Radar Beam Type

Global Leader In Smart & Green Technology │ PANASIA CO.,LTD.
OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS
MODEL NUMBER CODE SYSTEM
Horizontal Mounted
Float Type Level Switch
LEVEL SWITCH05
50
INTRODUCTION        APPLICATION Magnetic float type level switches monitor and control liquid levels in open or closed
tank.
  Magnetic float type level switches are widely used for heavy fuel oil tanks, settling
tanks, sludge tanks, sewage tanks, fresh water tanks, lub oil tanks, D.O tanks and
others.
OPERATING
PRINCIPLE
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
51
CARGO
MONITORING
SYSTEM
TANK
LEVEL
GAUGING
SYSTEM
ALARM
SYSTEM
LEVEL
GAUGE
LEVEL
SWITCH
OTHERS
 A permanent magnet is part of a float which rises or falls with the changing liquid
level. This magnetic repells another magnet located opposite in the switch housing. In
this way it causes a snap action contact effect. A switch unit provides on-off contacts.
FEATURES - Easy maintenance
- Safe operating conditions
- Reliable
- Fully sealed
- Durable float
PM - 12     -
Option
	T	 : Test Device
	C	: Cranked
	E	: Explosion Proot
	S	: Submersible
	D	: Differential
	H	: Horizontal Mounting
CONTACT Electrical microswitch,
Change contact, SPDT
SWITCH RATING 250V AC, 3A
LIQUID DENSITY Min. 0.7kg/d㎥
SWITCH HYSTERESIS 20mm height at 0.9kg/d
Specific weight
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE -30 to +70˚C
MEDIUM TEMPERATURE -25 to +135˚C
RATED PRESSURE 3kg/㎤ (standard)
INSTALLATION Horizontal
PROTECTION OF SWITCH
HOUSING IP 56, IP 68 (option)
FLOAT MATERIAL SUS 316
FLANGE, HOUSING SS 400, ALDC 8
Global Leader In Smart & Green Technology │ PANASIA CO.,LTD.
OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS
Vertical Mounted
Float Type Level Switch
LEVEL SWITCH05
52
INTRODUCTION        APPLICATION Magnetic float type level

- Fully sealed
- Durable float
MODEL NUMBER CODE SYSTEM
PM - 12     -
Option
	T	 : Test Device
	C	: Cranked
	E	: Explosion Proot
	S	: Submersible
	D	: Differential
	V	: Vertical Mounting
CONTACT Electrical micro switch,
change contact, SPDT
SWITCH RATING 250V AC, 3A
LIQUID DENSITY min. 0.7 ㎏/d㎥
SWITCH HYSTERESIS 20㎜ height at 0.9㎏/d
Specific weight
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE -30 to + 70°C
MEDIUM TEMPERATURE -25 to + 100°C
RATED PRESSURE 3 ㎏/㎤ (standard)
INSTALLATION vertical
PROTECTION OF SWITCH
HOUSING IP 56, IP 65 (option)
FLOAT MATERIAL SUS 316
FLANGE, HOUSING SS 400, ALDC 8
CARGO
MONITORING
SYSTEM
TANK
LEVEL
GAUGING
SYSTEM
ALARM
SYSTEM
LEVEL
GAUGE
LEVEL
SWITCH
OTHERS
Global Leader In Smart & Green Technology │ PANASIA CO.,LTD.
OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS
OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS
Displacement Type
Level Switch
LEVEL SWITCH05
54
INTRODUCTION         Displacement type level switch consists of compression spring, displacer and switch
unit in which micro switch and magnetic are assembled.
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION
55
FEATURES - Easy maintenance
- Durable float
- Wide differential
- Fully sealed
- Unaffected by liquid agitation
CARGO
MONITORING
SYSTEM
TANK
LEVEL
GAUGING
SYSTEM
ALARM
SYSTEM
LEVEL
GAUGE
LEVEL
SWITCH
OTHERS
MODEL APPLICATION
MAX.
PRESS

GUIDE PIPE SUS 304
HOUSING ALDC 8, SS 400
MODEL NUMBER CODE SYSTEM
PR - 30S -
Q'Ty of float
1	 : 1 Float
2	 : 2 Float
3	 : 3 Float
	C	 : With chamber
	N	 : No housing
	S	 : Submersible type
		 : Interface DetectorI
OTHERS
Global Leader In Smart & Green Technology │ PANASIA CO.,LTD.60 61
INTRODUCTION  PPS-100 pressure switch, having superior durability and compact structure of high IP
level, resists shock and vibration. Product family of PPS-100 can be used regardless
of enclosed to weather part and exposal to weather part. In particular, this product is
designed for alarm or control system in plant, compressor, power plant, ship.
FEATURES
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING
CODE
& TABLE
- Rigid compact size structure
- Superior in resistance of shock and vibration
- Marine approvals
OUTLINE / DIMENSIONS
AMB. TEMPERATURE 70°C
TEMPERATURE OF MEDIUM -25 ~ +100°C
SWITCH CONTACT SPDT[single pole changeover]
CONTACT RATING 3A at 250VAC, 5A at 125VAC
ENCLOSURE IP56
CABLE ENTRY PG13.5
METARIALS
BELLOWS Phosphor bronze(C5212R-0)
PROCESS
CONNECTION Brass
HOUSING Die cast aluminum(ALDC8)
RANGE MIN. SETT.
RANGE FIXED DIFF. PERMISSIBLE
OVERPRESSURE
M.T.P
(Maximum
Test
Pressure)
M.B.P
(Minimum
Burst
Pressure)
CODE
0~2.5 bar 0.2 bar 0.05~0.2 bar 12 bar 15 bar 20 bar PPS01
0~4 bar 0.2 bar 0.13~0.3 bar 12 bar 15 bar 20 bar PPS02
1~10 bar 1 bar 0.3~0.7 bar 12 bar 15 bar 20 bar PPS03
2~10 bar 2 bar 0.3~1.2 bar 42 bar 45 bar 50 bar PPS04
2~20 bar 2 bar 0.4~2.5 bar 42 bar 45 bar 50 bar PPS05
4~40 bar 4 bar 0.7~7 bar 42 bar 45 bar 50 bar PPS06
Pressure Switch (PPS-100)
OTHERS06 CARGO
MONITORING
SYSTEM